N

| 1

A

I/

&

A
I =
, AN
18 9/16 @
[471.4 mm]
A
17 13/32
[442.1 mm]
N
N
10 13/32 O
[264.2 mm]
Y Y Y + @
A
L 16 27/32
15/16 [427.6 mm]
[33.6 mm]
- 17 31/32
[456.2 mm]
[T — —
' |
%\
] 17
= T
IS
IS
\ ]
\t_~
O
—7 N\
1w 1} 1.

26 15/32
[672.7 mm]

PARTS LIST

ITEM |QTY|PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

1 | 4 [12901 5/16" FLAT WASHER

2 | 1 [12910 DECAL (N/S)

3 | 4 [17034 5/16-18 X 1-1/2" HHCS

4 | 4 [18027 3/8-16 X 1 1/2" HHCS

5 | 1 18035 Z-RAIL (PAIR)

6 | 1 |18129 KEYED CLAMP ASSY.

7 | 1 [300XxPOI 3" Cl PUMP SUB-ASSY

8 | 1 |E13H 13 HP HONDA ENGINE

9 | 4 |V10118 5/16" LOCKWASHER

10 | 4 |[V10119 5/16" HEX NUT

11 | 4 |v20018 3/8" LOCKWASHER

RPORATION

THIS DRAWING AND ALL

INFORMATION CONTAINED THEREON
ARE THE EXCLUSIVE PROPERTY OF

BANJO CORPORATION.

UNLESS SPECIFICALLY NOTED, THIS
DRAWING AND ITEMS SHOWN ON

BANJO CORPORATION

WEB SITE: WWW.BANJOCORP.COM
E-MAIL: BANJOSALES@IDEXCORP.COM

150 BANJO DRIVE, CRAWFORDSVILLE, IN 47933

DESCRIPTION

3" Cl PUMP W/ 13HP HONDA

THIS DRAWING ARE SUBJECT TO PART NUMBER

CHANGE AT ANY TIME.

300PIH13

| 2




